ora

rg DIB

rg PM

mercoledi 11 dicembre 2019

09:00
09:00
09:30
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:00

giovedi 19 dicembre 2019

09:30

137/18
223/19
784/18
271/18
854/18
689/18
85/19
1449/16
624/16
51/19

397/16

1203/16
2256/17
3005/13
3089/16
2266/18
3701/15
1911/18
839/15

2360/13
1938/17

2500/08

cognome

BUONOPANE
ARRAGONI
ILLUMINATI
RATTA

LUzZI

GJINO
RECCIA
XHIXHA
ANTONINI
MARI

SANSONI

nome

IGNAZIO
COSTANTINO
ILENIA
MARIA ELDA
ANDREA
PETRIT
ANDREA+1
ARLING
FRANCO+1
LUCIANO

NICOLA+4

Presidente

CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
MERLETTI

CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI

GIUSTI

Giudicel

DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO

D'OTTAVI

Giudice2

POMPONI

DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA

POMPONI

cv

Rl Rl R R R R] R R[] R

<]

misura

SI

priorit.

adempimento

2t

1t+ctu

7t

4t +ctu

3t

6t

7t
es.imp.+disc.

1t + disc.

repliche

note



